LIYSTP 2021 RAGIN' CRJUNS FOOTBALL
H.EUEC PARKING PASS REQUEST FORM %lE‘F

PARKING PASS REQUESTS ARE DUE BY JULY 15,2021 FOR INITIAL ALLOCATION.
REQUESTS RECEIVED AFTER THAT DATE WILL NOT BE GUARANTEED AND WILL BE FILLED BASED ON AVAILABILITY.

The number of passes you request is based on your 2021-22 Investment I M PO RTANT!
Level. The location of passes you request is based on your 2021-22 IN ORDER TO ESTABLISH YOUR TOTAL INVESTMENT
Annual Fund donation. You may select any lot at your Annual Fund LEVEL, YOU CAN PLEDGE OR PAY.
Investment level or below. TOTAL MUST BE PAID IN FULL OR HAVE A PAYMENT PLAN

WITH A CREDIT CARD ON FILE BY AUGUST 15, 2021.

See back for map, investor levels, and pass qualifications.

fick | $

# OF PASSES REQUESTED

LOT B PARKING

x $60 $
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTMENT EACH
PARKING FEE # OF PASSES REQUESTED

x $60 $
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTMENT EACH
PARKING FEE # OF PASSES REQUESTED

x $60 $
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTMENT EACH
PARKING FEE # OF PASSES REQUESTED

x $60 $
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTMENT EACH
PARKING FEE # OF PASSES REQUESTED

LOT F PARKING

x $60 $
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTMENT EACH
PARKING FEE - $60 PER PASS [y

CHECKS FOR PARKING PASS PAYMENTS MUST BE SEPARATE FROM TOTAL # OF PASSES & COST

RCAF ANNUAL FUND INVESTMENTS.

Please make parking checks payable to: RAGIN' CAJUNS ATHLETICS $
and Annual Fund checks payable to: RCAF

CREDITCARD  [JVISA [ IMASTERCARD [JDISCOVER [JAMEX TOTAL # OF PASSES TOTAL DUE
CARD NUMBER EXPOATE:

RCAF ACCOUNT NUMBER RE lF
NAME ON ACCOUNT

MAILING ADDRESS RAGIN’ CAJUNS ATHLETIC FOUNDATION

CITY STATE 7P 337-851-RCAF (7223)
myRCAF.org

EMAIL PHONE




RAGIN;

2021 RAGIN' CRJUNS FOOTBALL

A8 PARKING PASS REQUEST FORM

PARKING & TAILGATE INFORMATION

FOOTBALL LOT ANNUAL FUND MINIMUM
A $12,500
B 93,000
C §500
D $300
E $250
F $100
CAJUN COUNTRY RV §1,200
161 9500
162 $500
163 9500
164 $500
165 9500

PARKING PASS
ALLOCATIONS

TOTAL
INVESTMENT PASSES
LEVEL

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$3,000

$1,500

$750

$300
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$100

-To be eligible for a parking pass, you must have at least ONE (1) season ticket on your account
-To be eligible for RV and Tailgating spots, you must have at least TWO (2) season tickets on your account

- Allocations based on your 2021-22 RCAF Total Investment Level

FAN FEST
AT

RAGIN' CAJUNS ATHLETIC FOUNDATION
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CAJUN COUNTRY RICE
RV PARKING

STUDENT
TAILGATING

337-851-RCAF (7223)
myRCAF.org



