

EMAIL _

2021 RAGIN' CAJUNS FOOTBALL UNEC. PARKING PASS REQUEST FORM



PARKING PASS REQUESTS ARE DUE BY JULY 15, 2021 FOR INITIAL ALLOCATION. REQUESTS RECEIVED AFTER THAT DATE WILL NOT BE GUARANTEED AND WILL BE FILLED BASED ON AVAILABILITY.

The number of passes you request is based on your 2021-22 Investment Level. The location of passes you request is based on your 2021-22 Annual Fund donation. You may select any lot at your Annual Fund Investment level or below.

See back for map, investor levels, and pass qualifications.

IMPORTANT!

IN ORDER TO ESTABLISH YOUR TOTAL INVESTMENT LEVEL, YOU CAN PLEDGE OR PAY. TOTAL MUST BE PAID IN FULL OR HAVE A PAYMENT PLAN WITH A CREDIT CARD ON FILE BY AUGUST 15, 2021.

myRCAF.org

LOT A PARKING					
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTI PARKING FEE			# OF PASSES REQUESTED	x \$60 EACH	\$
LOT B PARKING					
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTI PARKING FEE			# OF PASSES REQUESTED	x \$60 EACH	\$
LOT C PARKING					
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTI PARKING FEE			# OF PASSES REQUESTED	x \$60 EACH	\$
LOT D PARKING					
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTI		· ·	# OF PASSES REQUESTED	x \$60 EACH	\$
LOT E PARKING					
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTI PARKING FEE			# OF PASSES REQUESTED	x \$60 EACH	\$
LOT F PARKING					
MINIMUM ANNUAL FUND INVESTI PARKING FEE			# OF PASSES REQUESTED	x \$60 EACH	\$
CHECKS FOR PARKING PASS PAYMENTS MUST BE SEPARATE FROM RCAF ANNUAL FUND INVESTMENTS.		TOTAL # OF PASSES & COST—			
Please make parking checks payable to: R and Annual Fund checks payable to: RCAF	AGIN' CAJUNS ATHLETICS				\$
CREDIT CARD □ VISA □ MASTERCARD □	□ DISCOVER □ AMEX		TOTAL # OF PASSE	S	TOTAL DUE
CARD NUMBER	EXP DATE:		•		
RCAF ACCOUNT NUMBER					
NAME ON ACCOUNT				ك ا	
MAILING ADDRESS				•	HLETIC FOUNDATION CAF (7223)
CITY	STATE	ZIP		991-091 - N	טחו (ובבט)

PHONE __



2021 RAGIN' CAJUNS FOOTBALL PARKING PASS REQUEST FORM

PARKING & TAILGATE INFORMATION

FOOTBALL LOT	ANNUAL FUND MINIMUM
A	\$12,500
В	\$3,000
C	\$500
D	\$300
E	\$250
F	\$100
CAJUN COUNTRY RV	\$1,200
TG 1	\$500
TG 2	\$500
TG 3	\$500
TG 4	\$500
TG 5	\$500

PARKING PASS Allocations			
TOTAL Investment Level	PASSES		
\$100,000	5		
\$75,000	5		
\$50,000	5		
\$25,000	4		
\$15,000	3		
\$10,000	3		
\$7,500	3		
\$5,000	2		
\$3,000	2		
\$1,500	2		
\$750	1		
\$300	1		
\$100	1		

- To be eligible for a parking pass, you must have at least ONE (1) season ticket on your account
- To be eligible for RV and Tailgating spots, you must have at least TWO (2) season tickets on your account
- Allocations based on your 2021-22 RCAF Total Investment Level

